
Sponsors Added $/Prizes  Entry Fee  Judge Fee Pattern

1) 9410 ORHA Green Horse Jackpot 20.00$                  20.00$                  
1) 9500 J&J Reining Green Horse 250.00$                20.00$                  20.00$                  8

2) 100002 NRHA Green Reiner 1 Prizes 30.00$                  -

2) 100001 NRHA Green Reiner 2 Prizes 30.00$                  -
2) 10003 ORHA Green Reiner Prizes 30.00$                  -

3) 1700 NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 1 200.00$               20.00$                  20.00$                  

3) 1750 NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 2 200.00$               20.00$                  20.00$                  

3) 1800 NRHA Novice Horse Non-Pro Level 1 200.00$               20.00$                  20.00$                  
3) 1850 NRHA Novice Horse Non-Pro Level 2 200.00$               20.00$                  20.00$                  

4) 9805 Ranch Riding Non Pro 125.00$                  20.00$                  20.00$                  

4) 9803 Ranch Riding Youth 100.00$                20.00$                  20.00$                  
5) 9804 Ranch Riding Open 125.00$                  20.00$                  20.00$                  

6) 9901 Ranch Trail Non Pro 500.00$               50.00$                  30.00$                  
7) 9902 Ranch Trail Open 500.00$               50.00$                  30.00$                  

Thursday move in 8.00am, warm ups start at 09.30am, show arena

****Warm up arena open all day**** 
Friday, August 23rd,  starting 8.00am 
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J&J Green Horse: 
Concrete Plus

Green Reiner 
Circuit Series:              

Jim Taylor

Ranch:JJ Reining. 
Ranch Youth:  Jenn 

Shaw

      ORHA Green Horse in first year of showing.         J&J Reining Inc Green Horse in 1st or 2nd year of showing, won less than $500

Friends of J&J

9J&J Reining Inc

AQHA9



Sponsors Added $/Prizes  Entry Fee  Judge Fee Pattern

8) 9904 J&JR Inc. Working Western Rail Open 200.00$            20.00$               20.00$               

8) 9905 CQHA Working Western Rail Open 250.00$             25.00$                20.00$               

9) 9906 J&JR Inc. Working Western Rail Non Pro 200.00$            20.00$               20.00$               

9) 9907 CQHA Working Western Rail Non Pro 250.00$             25.00$                20.00$               
10) 1400 NRHA Non-Pro 200.00$            20.00$               20.00$               
10) 1500 NRHA Intermediate Non-Pro 200.00$            20.00$               20.00$               
10) 1600 NRHA Limited Non-Pro 200.00$            20.00$               20.00$               
10) 1650 NRHA Prime Time Non-Pro 200.00$            20.00$               20.00$               
11) 3100 NRHA Youth 13 and under Prizes 10.00$                 -
11) 3200 NRHA Youth 14-18 Prizes 10.00$                 -
11) 3300 ORHA Rookie Youth Prizes 10.00$                 -
12) 3500 NRHA Short Stirrup 10 & under Prizes 10.00$                 -
12) 3510 ORHA Short Stirrup 10 & under Prizes 10.00$                 -
13) 5300 NRHA Rookie Level 1 Jackpot 20.00$               20.00$               
13) 5310 NRHA Rookie Level 2  100.00$             20.00$               20.00$               
13) 5301 NRHA Prime Time Rookie 50+ 100.00$             20.00$               20.00$               

14 Leadline 
Dozen Roses Farm and The 

Breedon Family Prizes -$                    -
15) 100002 NRHA Green Reiner 1 Prizes 30.00$               -
15) 100001 NRHA Green Reiner 2 Prizes 30.00$               -
15) 10003 ORHA Green Reiner Prizes 30.00$               -

16) 2100 Open Derby Level 4 4,000.00$        400.00$            100.00$             
16) 2325 Open Derby Level 1 3,000.00$        300.00$            75.00$                
16) 2400 Non-Pro Derby Level 4 4,000.00$        400.00$            100.00$             
16) 2625 Non-Pro Derby Level 1 3,000.00$        300.00$            75.00$                

J&J Working Western 
Rail: J&J            CQHA 
Working Western Rail: 

CQHA. Must have AQHA horse 

ownership and membership

Cara & Kevin Brown

Youth Circuit 
Series:          

Western Rawhide

Rookie Circuit 
Series:Melchers 
Construction

Green Reiner 
Circuit Series:              

Jim Taylor

Derby sponsor    Gus 
Revenburg

Saturday, August 24th,  starting 8.00am
Classes start 8.00am, Open riding until 7.30am in show arena
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Sponsors Added $/Prizes  Entry Fee  Judge Fee Pattern

17) 9805 Ranch Riding Non Pro 125.00$               20.00$               20.00$               AQHA15

17) 9803 Ranch Riding Youth 100.00$             20.00$               20.00$               
18) 9804 Ranch Riding Open 125.00$               20.00$               20.00$               
19) 1400 NRHA Non-Pro 500.00$            50.00$               30.00$               
19) 1500 NRHA Intermediate Non-Pro 200.00$            20.00$               20.00$               
19) 1600 NRHA Limited Non-Pro 200.00$            20.00$               20.00$               
19) 1650 NRHA Prime Time Non-Pro 200.00$            20.00$               20.00$               
19) 2625 NRHA Non-Pro Level 1 Maturity 500.00$            50.00$               30.00$               
19) 2400 NRHA Non-Pro Level 4 Maturity 825.00$             80.00$               40.00$               

20) 1100 NRHA Open 500.00$            50.00$               30.00$               
20) 1200 NRHA Intermediate Open 200.00$            20.00$               20.00$               
20) 1301 NRHA Limited Open 200.00$            20.00$               20.00$               
20) 1350 NRHA Rookie Professional 200.00$            20.00$               20.00$               
20) 2325 NRHA Open Level 1 Maturity 500.00$            50.00$               30.00$               
20) 2100 NRHA Open Level 4 Maturity 825.00$             80.00$               40.00$               

21) 9410 ORHA Green Horse Jackpot 20.00$               20.00$               
21) 9500 J&J Reining Green Horse 250.00$             20.00$               20.00$               

22) 1700 NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 1 200.00$            20.00$               20.00$               
22) 1750 NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 2 200.00$            20.00$               20.00$               
22) 1800 NRHA Novice Horse Non-Pro Level 1 200.00$            20.00$               20.00$               
22) 1850 NRHA Novice Horse Non-Pro Level 2 200.00$            20.00$               20.00$               
23) 3100 NRHA Youth 13 and under Prizes 10.00$                 -
23) 3200 NRHA Youth 14-18 Prizes 10.00$                 -
23) 3300 ORHA Rookie Youth Prizes 10.00$                 -
24) 3500 NRHA Short Stirrup 10 & under Prizes 10.00$                 -
24) 3510 ORHA Short Stirrup 10 & under Prizes 10.00$                 -
25) 5300 NRHA Rookie Level 1 Jackpot 20.00$               20.00$               
25) 5310 NRHA Rookie Level 2 100.00$             20.00$               20.00$               
25) 5301 NRHA Prime Time Rookie 50+ 100.00$             20.00$               20.00$               

Classes start 7.00am, Open riding until 6.30am in show arena

1

J&J Green Horse 
sponsor Concrete Plus

open: Dareth Miller 
and Joan McKenna

Paul & Gail Reid

Paul & Gail Reid

Cara & Kevin Brown

J&J Reining Inc

Youth Circuit 
Series:          

Western Rawhide A 

Sunday, August 25th, starting 7.00am
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13

      ORHA Green Horse in first year of showing.         J&J Reining Inc Green Horse in 1st or 2nd year of showing, won less than $500

Maturity for horses 8+

Maturity for horses 8+

Ranch:JJ Reining. 
Ranch Youth:  Jenn 

Shaw

9

9

Rookie Circuit 
Series:Melchers 
Construction


